
Contents
introduction

EST 2

READING

WRITING

USE OF ENGLISH

LISTENING

SPEAKING

READING

WRITING

USE OF ENGLISH

LISTENING

SPEAKING

6
16

18

26

31

ED
34

44

46

54

59

EST 4
^PER 1 

PAPER 2 

PAPER 3 

IfiAPER 4 

PAPER 5

READING

WRITING

USE OF ENGLISH

LISTENING

SPEAKING

READING

WRITING

USE OF ENGLISH

LISTENING

SPEAKING

62

72

74

82

87

m
90

100
102

110

115

ANSWER SHEETS

ASSESSMENT CRITERIA

EXPLANATORY KEY

PAPER 2 SAMPLE ANSWERS

PAPER 3 SAMPLE SUMMARIES

TAPESCRIPTS

118

121

124

208

213

215


