## **Contents**

Introduction		4	
mitroduction			
TEST 1		6	
PAPER 1	READING	the text 6	
PAPER 2	WRITING	16	
PAPER 3	USE OF ENGLISH	18	
PAPER 4	LISTENING	26	
PAPER 5	SPEAKING	31	
TEST 2		34	
PAPER 1	READING	34	
PAPER 2	WRITING	44	
PAPER 3	USE OF ENGLISH	46 points	
PAPER 4	LISTENING	54	Chert are the Papers restricted to the stand
PAPER 5	SPEAKING	bnad 390 bee 59	
TEST 3	AS LESS AS A MEDIS TO CONTRAL	62	
PAPER 1	READING	62	n 06 mient sprainfolder - F. P. B. B. S. S.
PAPER 2	WRITING	72 N	
PAPER 3	USE OF ENGLISH	74	
PAPER 4	LISTENING	82	
PAPER 5	SPEAKING	87	
TEST 4		90	in netigo s soorbashi anti nona a 200 S
PAPER 1	READING	90	
PAPER 2	WRITING	100	
PAPER 3	USE OF ENGLISH	102	
PAPER 4	LISTENING	110	
PAPER 5	SPEAKING	115	
ANSWER SHEETS		118	
ASSESSMENT CRITERIA		121	
ACCEPTANT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	SA 16() (Sinó 19eralmes pa) Just	milysemus bamaditistiagad	
EXPLANATORY KEY		124	
PAPER 2 SAMPLE ANSWERS		208	
ta i Camersation between candidates about visual pro-		prompts and harputalveless	
PAPER 3 SAMPLE SUMMARIES		213	
		is book:	
TAPESCRIPTS		215	